
Kerala State Drugs and Pharmaceuticals Ltd

(A Govt. of Kerala Enterprise)

KALAVOOR, ALAPPUZHA
Phone :0477-2258184 (Extn:207) ; Email :ksdprmqtn@gmail.com

Web :ksdp.co.in

KSDP/PS/F-ST/2023-24/20000202/T-145 7-3-2024

Notice Inviting Sealed Tender for the supply of Silver PVC Film 245mm -2000 Kg

Quotations are invited for the supply of undermentioned goods/ services as per the attached 
specifications on FOR destination basis at our factory site at Kalavoor,Alapuzha, Kerala state

Sl No. ITEM CODE & DESCRIPTION TENDER FEESEMDQUANTITYUNIT
1 40200032 Rs.826Rs. 33002,000.000Kilogram

Silver PVC Film 245mm

Quotations should be submitted as per the Proforma given below on your letter head.

Sl Name of Make Rate per unit GST % Offer Remarks, if
No. item (including validity any

freight, if any)

Due Date/Time : 14-Mar-24 / 3.00PM 15-Mar-24 / 3.00PMOpening Date/Time:

Separate demand drafts should be submitted for Tender fee & EMD in favour of Kerala State Drugs & 
Pharmaceuticals Ltd payable at Alappuzha, Kerala.
Offer validity*: Minimum 7 days offer validity from the date of closure of bid submission. Quotation 
received with offer validity less than 7 days from the date of closure of bid submission will be entirely 
rejected.
Please Submit Your Lowest Offer in a Sealed Cover Superscribing “SEALED TENDER FOR THE 
SUPPLY OF Silver PVC Film 245mm -2000 Kg. DUE ON 14.03.2024 TENDER ID:KSDP/PS/F-ST/202324
/20000202/T-145 (ST-164)“on or before 14.03.2024, 03.00 PM to the Office of the Managing Director, 
Kerala State Drugs & Pharmaceuticals Ltd, Kalavoor - P.O, Alappuzha - 688522 in two cover system.
  
1st cover: should comprise of technical bid. Must submit COA, EMD&TC (Provide proof for exemptions 
of EMD & TC, if any) & other relevant documents for technical evaluation.
  
2nd cover: should comprise of price bid. Quotation received in any other mode or not as per the 
prescribed format will be rejected.
  

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1.Payment terms  :- 30 days after the receipt of material with documents and QC approval.

2.Mode of payment:- E-PAYMENT

3.Delivery Period:- Within 15 days from the award of Purchase Order

HOD - Purchase



Irl i\r -11cA'|{o strJt!FORH!,,ticiFfs1,4:rtelirlNatne o r
P/SP )EC[)s{)IiSDPI

*,1 '] rt tt

* Thickrtess 0.25min.

" \1ric1ti: : 245 ll111l.

s, Paper 1l-l3,c1e oore: ltcsislailt to shocks white transporlation and

hrnclling

" Nott toxic.

' \\rell tlierrtro tj:nnlble.
o Silver coloured pVC fliur r.r,ith uniform surface trhnisll \'!'ithoLlt any

pinholes or bubbies or appareilt strains'

* For blister pacliipg of tablets and capsules'in automated machines'

* Diameter of inxer coi:c : mjnimum 7.4cm and nriixitnum T'6crn

n Diameter *f lo11 : t::initr.r-tl'l: 27crn and maximutn Z*cnv

,W*$i& .,.

e$'edChcckerl llyl'r*p:rretl Ii1'
QA l{eadHeadProCuction

Ii*ai
ProdLrction

Oli-rce rOhcer QA

Y,y
I

ft
iiIi

,v
{},*r

r l -

t&e-eryffiffi

Dntr':*4 L*S{s'0 3ls*l o"te*lr irl f la,rI)ute:4t;;I)rtc: Ort l,:"1 ;nt rg g-tlUllcl

I

J(

1
o:Soec

SOP lrio:
1{ev

tr-tltCtt\'tr- (l:l1C:

Autiroristd IIY


